County

Los Angeles
Orange
Riverside
Sacramento
Marin
Contra Costa
Fresno

San Joaquin
Kern

San Mateo
Tulare
Stanislaus
Placer
Alameda
San Bernardino
Butte

Shasta

Kings

Sutter
Merced
Napa
Solano
Monterey
Madera

Lake

Santa Barbara
Tehama
Colusa
Glenn

Mono

Special Districts in County
Reported

Special District Employees

320
199
142
109
56
57
131
51
79
55
63
52
36
40
38
56
43
34
40
33
15
21
17
36
16
15
14
11
14

Total Wages

$14,080,540
$7,875,739
$6,837,912
$5,407,549
$3,507,266
$3,428,137
$3,189,340
$2,777,532
$2,462,723
$2,420,178
$2,029,548
$1,849,944
$1,820,672
$1,797,486
$1,642,987
$1,504,152
$1,336,186
$1,077,449
$1,071,158
$925,469
$831,079
$778,332
$681,693
$657,788
$613,495
$414,750
$323,219
$211,896
$102,238
$0

Total Retirement & Health

Contribution

$3,914,044
$1,524,693
$2,140,753
$1,405,721
$1,630,109
$1,675,393
$853,843
$1,279,893
$1,216,173
$698,918
$509,162
$670,755
$431,047
$508,474
$494,438
$476,327
$259,821
$239,283
$385,292
$288,291
$278,201
$243,292
$274,223
$149,341
$245,225
$275,716
$132,229
$29,635
$57,612
$0



