County	Special Districts in County Reported	Special District Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Los Angeles	5	320	\$14,080,540	\$3,914,044
Orange	1	199	\$7,875,739	\$1,524,693
Riverside	2	142	\$6,837,912	\$2,140,753
Sacramento	1	109	\$5,407,549	\$1,405,721
Marin	1	56	\$3,507,266	\$1,630,109
Contra Costa	1	57	\$3,428,137	\$1,675,393
Fresno	4	131	\$3,189,340	\$853,843
San Joaquin	1	51	\$2,777,532	\$1,279,893
Kern	4	79	\$2,462,723	\$1,216,173
San Mateo	1	55	\$2,420,178	\$698,918
Tulare	2	63	\$2,029,548	\$509,162
Stanislaus	2	52	\$1,849,944	\$670,755
Placer	1	36	\$1,820,672	\$431,047
Alameda	1	40	\$1,797,486	\$508,474
San Bernardino	1	38	\$1,642,987	\$494,438
Butte	3	56	\$1,504,152	\$476,327
Shasta	3	43	\$1,336,186	\$259,821
Kings	1	34	\$1,077,449	\$239,283
Sutter	1	40	\$1,071,158	\$385,292
Merced	1	33	\$925,469	\$288,291
Napa	1	15	\$831,079	\$278,201
Solano	1	21	\$778,332	\$243,292
Monterey	1	17	\$681,693	\$274,223
Madera	1	36	\$657,788	\$149,341
Lake	1	16	\$613,495	\$245,225
Santa Barbara	1	15	\$414,750	\$275,716
Tehama	1	14	\$323,219	\$132,229
Colusa	1	11	\$211,896	\$29,635
Glenn	1	14	\$102,238	\$57,612
Mono	1	5	\$0	\$0